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Arthur St Bk                Union              95.0 0.392 1 215,121         2,013        $500M-$1B 80.0 44,132         1,488              0.003
Palmetto Bk                 Laurens            90.0 0.509 0.931 568,453         3,574        $1B-$10B  70.0 59,465         2,448              0.01
Sentry Bank & Trust         Cheraw             85.0 0.261 0.956 55,310           256           $100M-500M 75.0 4,994           161                 0.002
First Palmetto Savings Bank Camden             82.5 0.168 0.595 147,944         1,434        $500M-$1B 85.0 21,927         938                 0.001
Enterprise Bk of SC         Ehrhardt           80.0 0.256 1 85,273           1,709        $100M-500M 92.5 58,479         1,523              0.001
Bank of Walterboro          Walterboro         80.0 0.418 0.941 66,922           918           $100M-500M 77.5 14,812         704                 0
First Piedmont FS & LA of Gaffney Gaffney            80.0 0.137 1 34,337           194           $100M-500M 70.0 3,187           116                 0
First Savers Bank           Greenville         80.0 0.157 0.93 31,508           202           $100M-500M 77.5 3,737           101                 0
Community First Bk          Walhalla           77.5 0.2 1 67,639           968           $100M-500M 92.5 40,594         878                 0.002
Security Federal Bank       Aiken              77.5 0.121 0.587 81,675           853           $500M-$1B 87.5 14,919         570                 0.002
Peoples NB                  Easley             77.5 0.283 1 80,477           478           $100M-500M 92.5 80,477         478                 0
Sumter NB                   Sumter             77.5 0.443 1 60,234           848           $100M-500M 85.0 19,784         642                 0
Coastal Federal Bank        Myrtle Beach       77.5 0.097 0.607 157,771         1,567        $1B-$10B  82.5 24,645         1,040              0
First Capital Bank          Bennettsville      77.5 0.332 0.906 17,223           253           <$100M    87.5 4,289           204                 0
First FS&LA of Charleston   Charleston         75.0 0.066 0.628 170,798         2,764        $1B-$10B  85.0 36,686         2,121              0.005
Conway NB                   Conway             75.0 0.222 0.777 182,117         3,242        $500M-$1B 92.5 80,067         2,791              0.003
Palmetto St Bk              Hampton            75.0 0.28 0.994 79,369           684           $100M-500M 82.5 28,307         477                 0.002
Grandsouth Bk               Greenville         75.0 0.314 0.795 90,920           754           $100M-500M 60.0 14,387         437                 0
Carolina Federal Savings Bank Charleston         75.0 0.121 1 8,593             118           <$100M    92.5 8,593           118                 0
Bank of SC                  Charleston         72.5 0.314 0.74 73,372           829           $100M-500M 62.5 14,070         559                 0
Citizens Bk                 Olanta             72.5 0.258 0.931 65,400           1,704        $100M-500M 87.5 27,471         1,500              0
Anderson Bros Bk            Mullins            70.0 0.202 0.936 66,201           1,251        $100M-500M 85.0 25,404         1,013              0.003
Plantation Federal Bank     Pawleys Island     70.0 0.088 0.745 28,325           265           $100M-500M 77.5 3,988           179                 0
Bank of York                York               67.5 0.28 1 42,760           713           $100M-500M 75.0 12,785         565                 0.003
Bank of Greelyville         Greeleyville       67.5 0.32 1 16,902           388           <$100M    82.5 16,902         388                 0
South Carolina B&T NA      Orangeburg         67.5 0.182 0.679 332,684         5,115        $1B-$10B  72.5 67,991         3,775              0
Horry Cty St Bk             Loris              67.5 0.259 0.688 90,143           1,065        $100M-500M 70.0 19,683         766                 0
Beach First NB              Myrtle Beach       67.5 0.244 0.751 111,014         950           $100M-500M 60.0 17,594         610                 0
Greer St Bk                 Greer              65.0 0.227 0.76 74,433           920           $100M-500M 72.5 17,714         702                 0
First South Bk              Spartanburg        65.0 0.307 0.53 106,230         664           $100M-500M 40.0 10,164         284                 0
Florence NB                 Florence           65.0 0.472 0.903 40,002           447           <$100M    82.5 21,192         351                 0
First Reliance Bk           Florence           65.0 0.245 0.605 105,981         950           $100M-500M 50.0 11,904         568                 0
Greenville First Bk NA      Greenville         65.0 0.271 0.64 122,680         753           $100M-500M 35.0 9,866           310                 0
First Federal of South Carol Walterboro         62.5 0.102 0.891 11,828           104           $100M-500M 75.0 2,259           70                   0.002
Carolina First Bk           Greenville         62.5 0.177 0.474 1,585,702      12,388      $1B-$10B  62.5 240,564       7,087              0
Bank of Anderson NA         Anderson           62.5 0.224 1 34,729           322           $100M-500M 42.5 5,116           201                 0
South Carolina Cmnty Bk     Columbia           62.5 0.448 1 24,401           281           <$100M    65.0 6,520           188                 0
Cornerstone NB              Easley             62.5 0.305 0.865 36,847           369           $100M-500M 50.0 6,319           246                 0
Pee Dee Federal Savings Bank Marion             62.5 0.177 0.631 7,295             123           <$100M    82.5 2,358           101                 0
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Spratt S & LA               Chester            62.5 0.105 0.895 9,656             139           <$100M    82.5 3,020           109                 0
First Citizens B&T Co       Columbia           60.0 0.106 0.601 576,887         5,752        $1B-$10B  62.5 93,626         3,558              0.006
Carolina B&TC               Lamar              60.0 0.248 0.665 70,779           741           $100M-500M 52.5 12,115         486                 0.006
National Bk of SC           Sumter             60.0 0.161 0.376 633,694         6,031        $1B-$10B  65.0 114,167       4,023              0.001
Clover Cmnty Bk             Clover             60.0 0.276 1 27,874           301           $100M-500M 42.5 4,413           199                 0
Bank of Ridgeway            Ridgeway           60.0 0.258 1 27,239           393           $100M-500M 72.5 11,650         313                 0
Farmers & Mrch Bk of SC     Holly Hill         60.0 0.239 0.856 46,511           777           $100M-500M 70.0 11,856         616                 0
First NB of SC              Holly Hill         60.0 0.262 0.915 39,060           477           $100M-500M 60.0 8,599           356                 0
First Cmnty Bk NA           Lexington          60.0 0.169 0.756 90,783           922           $500M-$1B 55.0 14,589         581                 0
Peoples Bk                  Iva                57.5 0.215 0.883 38,622           481           $100M-500M 80.0 18,577         392                 0
Branch Bkg&TC of SC         Greenville         57.5 0.099 0.425 747,236         8,521        $1B-$10B  55.0 110,367       5,087              0
Capitalbank                 Greenwood          57.5 0.159 0.608 107,239         1,005        $500M-$1B 47.5 14,733         574                 0
South Carolina B&T of Piedmo Rock Hill          57.5 0.211 0.734 51,345           843           $100M-500M 62.5 10,847         616                 0
Communitysouth Bk And TR  Easley             57.5 0.311 0.706 63,041           393           $100M-500M 37.5 6,861           187                 0
Mutual Savings Bank         Hartsville         57.5 0.115 0.806 5,551             48             <$100M    60.0 743              26                   0
Home FS & LA                Bamberg            57.5 0.073 1 2,051             28             <$100M    80.0 2,051           28                   0
Darlington Cty Bk           Darlington         55.0 0.273 1 10,259           243           <$100M    57.5 3,310           204                 0
Orangeburg NB               Orangeburg         55.0 0.254 0.717 56,103           652           $100M-500M 62.5 12,706         446                 0
Southcoast Cmnty Bk         Mount Pleasant    55.0 0.154 0.768 76,718           600           $100M-500M 40.0 8,993           364                 0
Carolina NB&TC              Columbia           55.0 0.298 0.672 54,125           367           $100M-500M 32.5 5,475           184                 0
Pickens S & LA  FA          Pickens            55.0 0.068 0.998 5,621             61             <$100M    65.0 1,008           33                   0
Countybank                  Greenwood          52.5 0.207 0.902 47,976           360           $100M-500M 80.0 25,044         264                 0
Sandhills Bk                North Myrtle Beac 52.5 0.274 0.892 18,016           311           <$100M    40.0 2,900           209                 0
Exchange Bk of SC           Kingstree          52.5 0.163 1 18,487           430           $100M-500M 85.0 18,487         430                 0
Heritage Cmnty Bk           Hartsville         52.5 0.288 0.819 22,347           233           <$100M    45.0 4,443           152                 0
Islands Cmnty Bk NA        Beaufort           52.5 0.27 0.971 18,690           188           <$100M    45.0 3,512           111                 0
Seneca NB                  Seneca             50.0 0.199 1 10,705           98             <$100M    37.5 2,145           60                   0
First NB of The South       Spartanburg        50.0 0.197 0.57 76,341           593           $100M-500M 40.0 9,326           323                 0
Crescent Bk                 Myrtle Beach       50.0 0.208 0.599 68,571           460           $100M-500M 35.0 7,641           252                 0
Oconee Federal S&LA         Seneca             50.0 0.01 1 2,986             29             $100M-500M 50.0 542              16                   0
Bank of Travelers Rest      Travelers Rest     47.5 0.191 0.581 65,976           751           $100M-500M 72.5 22,634         601                 0.011
Tidelands Bk                Mount Pleasant    47.5 0.176 0.736 52,979           371           $100M-500M 40.0 7,759           244                 0
Woodruff FS & LA            Woodruff           45.0 0.061 0.515 5,415             44             <$100M    55.0 1,020           23                   0
Bank of Clarendon           Manning            42.5 0.178 0.804 27,769           319           $100M-500M 40.0 4,903           219                 0
Williamsburg First NB       Kingstree          42.5 0.193 0.755 21,565           412           $100M-500M 62.5 7,348           337                 0
Carolina CMRL Bk            Allendale          42.5 0.175 1 6,283             66             <$100M    30.0 986              41                   0
Independence Nat Bk         Greenville         42.5 0.31 0.711 18,290           111           <$100M    17.5 1,195           49                   0
Commercial Bk               Honea Path         40.0 0.145 1 15,522           218           $100M-500M 45.0 3,941           171                 0
Community Firstbank         Charleston         40.0 0.149 0.448 63,156           472           $100M-500M 22.5 2,827           242                 0
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Kingstree FS & LS           Kingstree          40.0 0.018 1 387                4               <$100M    37.5 47                1                     0
Abbeville S&LASSB          Abbeville          37.5 0.071 1 5,740             72             <$100M    32.5 1,323           46                   0
Lowcountry NB               Beaufort           37.5 0.166 0.834 30,485           225           $100M-500M 32.5 4,409           134                 0
Bankgreenville              Greenville         37.5 0.173 1 3,520             32             <$100M    35.0 741              21                   0
Harbor Nat Bk               Charleston         37.5 0.219 0.766 8,917             36             <$100M    10.0 293              10                   0
Exchange Bk                 Estill             35.0 0.136 0.963 7,561             137           <$100M    57.5 3,847           115                 0
Allendale Cty Bk            Fairfax            35.0 0.11 1 5,322             29             <$100M    62.5 5,322           29                   0
Provident Cmnty Bk NA       Union              32.5 0.117 0.664 44,532           307           $100M-500M 27.5 5,764           176                 0
Atlantic Cmnty Bk           Bluffton           32.5 0.056 1 2,181             35             <$100M    22.5 431              26                   0
Citizens B & LA             Greer              32.5 0.027 0.425 2,471             13             <$100M    45.0 373              8                     0
Blue Ridge Bk of Walhalla   Walhalla           30.0 0.08 1 4,812             85             <$100M    60.0 4,812           85                   0
Johnsonville St Bk          Johnsonville       30.0 0.02 1 440                49             <$100M    37.5 440              49                   0
Bank of Jefferson           Jefferson          30.0 0.085 1 1,288             41             <$100M    55.0 1,288           41                   0
Pamplico B&TC              Pamplico           30.0 0.052 1 973                19             <$100M    47.5 973              19                   0
Bank of Westminster         Westminster        30.0 0.093 1 2,746             30             <$100M    30.0 706              16                   0
Harbourside Community Bank  Hilton Head Island 30.0 0.025 0.295 971                12             <$100M    42.5 197              6                     0
Palmetto Heritage Bk & TR   Pawleys Island     25.0 0.195 0.65 6,687             23             <$100M    10.0 498              10                   0
Coastalstates Bk            Hilton Head Island 22.5 0.083 0.603 18,520           149           $100M-500M 20.0 2,760           81                   0
Pinnacle Bk of SC           Greenville         17.5 0.107 0.708 3,515             30             <$100M    27.5 894              20                   0
Bankmeridian NA             Columbia           15.0 0.127 0.516 6,260             31             <$100M    10.0 587              11                   0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.

Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit 
http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.
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Carolina Federal Savings Bank Charleston         SC 92.5 0.121 1 8,593         118            <$100M    75.0 8,593             118           0
Community First Bk          Walhalla           SC 92.5 0.12 0.6 40,594       878            $100M-500M 77.5 67,639           968           0.002
Enterprise Bk of SC         Ehrhardt           SC 92.5 0.176 0.686 58,479       1,523         $100M-500M 80.0 85,273           1,709         0.001
Conway NB                   Conway             SC 92.5 0.098 0.342 80,067       2,791         $500M-$1B 75.0 182,117         3,242         0.003
Peoples NB                  Easley             SC 92.5 0.283 1 80,477       478            $100M-500M 77.5 80,477           478           0
First Capital Bank          Bennettsville      SC 87.5 0.083 0.226 4,289         204            <$100M    77.5 17,223           253           0
Security Federal Bank       Aiken              SC 87.5 0.022 0.107 14,919       570            $500M-$1B 77.5 81,675           853           0.002
Citizens Bk                 Olanta             SC 87.5 0.108 0.391 27,471       1,500         $100M-500M 72.5 65,400           1,704         0
Exchange Bk of SC           Kingstree          SC 85.0 0.163 1 18,487       430            $100M-500M 52.5 18,487           430           0
Sumter NB                   Sumter             SC 85.0 0.145 0.328 19,784       642            $100M-500M 77.5 60,234           848           0
First Palmetto Savings Bank Camden             SC 85.0 0.025 0.088 21,927       938            $500M-$1B 82.5 147,944         1,434         0.001
Anderson Bros Bk            Mullins            SC 85.0 0.078 0.359 25,404       1,013         $100M-500M 70.0 66,201           1,251         0.003
First FS&LA of Charleston   Charleston         SC 85.0 0.014 0.135 36,686       2,121         $1B-$10B  75.0 170,798         2,764         0.005
Pee Dee Federal Savings Bank Marion             SC 82.5 0.057 0.204 2,358         101            <$100M    62.5 7,295             123           0
Spratt S & LA              Chester            SC 82.5 0.033 0.28 3,020         109            <$100M    62.5 9,656             139           0
Bank Of Greelyville         Greeleyville       SC 82.5 0.32 1 16,902       388            <$100M    67.5 16,902           388           0
Florence NB               Florence           SC 82.5 0.25 0.478 21,192       351            <$100M    65.0 40,002           447           0
Coastal Federal Bank        Myrtle Beach       SC 82.5 0.015 0.095 24,645       1,040         $1B-$10B  77.5 157,771         1,567         0
Palmetto St Bk              Hampton            SC 82.5 0.1 0.354 28,307       477            $100M-500M 75.0 79,369           684           0.002
Home FS & LA                Bamberg            SC 80.0 0.073 1 2,051         28              <$100M    57.5 2,051             28             0
Peoples Bk                  Iva                SC 80.0 0.103 0.425 18,577       392            $100M-500M 57.5 38,622           481           0
Countybank                  Greenwood          SC 80.0 0.108 0.471 25,044       264            $100M-500M 52.5 47,976           360           0
Arthur St Bk                Union              SC 80.0 0.08 0.205 44,132       1,488         $500M-$1B 95.0 215,121         2,013         0.003
First Savers Bank           Greenville         SC 77.5 0.019 0.11 3,737         101            $100M-500M 80.0 31,508           202           0
Plantation Federal Bank     Pawleys Island     SC 77.5 0.012 0.105 3,988         179            $100M-500M 70.0 28,325           265           0
Bank of Walterboro          Walterboro         SC 77.5 0.092 0.208 14,812       704            $100M-500M 80.0 66,922           918           0
First Federal of South Carol Walterboro         SC 75.0 0.02 0.17 2,259         70              $100M-500M 62.5 11,828           104           0.002
Sentry Bank & Trust         Cheraw             SC 75.0 0.024 0.086 4,994         161            $100M-500M 85.0 55,310           256           0.002
Bank of York                York               SC 75.0 0.084 0.299 12,785       565            $100M-500M 67.5 42,760           713           0.003
Bank of Ridgeway            Ridgeway           SC 72.5 0.11 0.428 11,650       313            $100M-500M 60.0 27,239           393           0
Greer St Bk                 Greer              SC 72.5 0.054 0.181 17,714       702            $100M-500M 65.0 74,433           920           0
Bank of Travelers Rest      Travelers Rest     SC 72.5 0.065 0.199 22,634       601            $100M-500M 47.5 65,976           751           0.011
South Carolina B&T NaA       Orangeburg         SC 72.5 0.037 0.139 67,991       3,775         $1B-$10B  67.5 332,684         5,115         0
First Piedmont FS & LA of Ga Gaffney            SC 70.0 0.013 0.093 3,187         116            $100M-500M 80.0 34,337           194           0
Farmers & Mrch Bk of SC     Holly Hill         SC 70.0 0.061 0.218 11,856       616            $100M-500M 60.0 46,511           777           0
Horry Cty St Bk             Loris              SC 70.0 0.057 0.15 19,683       766            $100M-500M 67.5 90,143           1,065         0
Palmetto Bk                 Laurens            SC 70.0 0.053 0.097 59,465       2,448         $1B-$10B  90.0 568,453         3,574         0.01

Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in South Carolina Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)
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Pickens S & LA  FA          Pickens            SC 65.0 0.012 0.179 1,008         33              <$100M    55.0 5,621             61             0
South Carolina Cmnty Bk     Columbia           SC 65.0 0.12 0.267 6,520         188            <$100M    62.5 24,401           281           0
National Bk of SC           Sumter             SC 65.0 0.029 0.068 114,167     4,023         $1B-$10B  60.0 633,694         6,031         0.001
Allendale Cty Bk            Fairfax            SC 62.5 0.11 1 5,322         29              <$100M    35.0 5,322             29             0
Williamsburg First NB       Kingstree          SC 62.5 0.066 0.257 7,348         337            $100M-500M 42.5 21,565           412           0
South Carolina B&T of Piedmo Rock Hill          SC 62.5 0.045 0.155 10,847       616            $100M-500M 57.5 51,345           843           0
Orangeburg NB               Orangeburg         SC 62.5 0.057 0.162 12,706       446            $100M-500M 55.0 56,103           652           0
Bank of SC                 Charleston         SC 62.5 0.06 0.142 14,070       559            $100M-500M 72.5 73,372           829           0
First Citizens B&T Co       Columbia           SC 62.5 0.017 0.097 93,626       3,558         $1B-$10B  60.0 576,887         5,752         0.006
Carolina First Bk           Greenville         SC 62.5 0.027 0.072 240,564     7,087         $1B-$10B  62.5 1,585,702      12,388       0
Mutual Savings Bank         Hartsville         SC 60.0 0.015 0.108 743            26              <$100M    57.5 5,551             48             0
Blue Ridge Bk of Walhalla   Walhalla           SC 60.0 0.08 1 4,812         85              <$100M    30.0 4,812             85             0
First NB of SC              Holly Hill         SC 60.0 0.058 0.202 8,599         356            $100M-500M 60.0 39,060           477           0
Grandsouth Bk               Greenville         SC 60.0 0.05 0.126 14,387       437            $100M-500M 75.0 90,920           754           0
Beach First NB              Myrtle Beach       SC 60.0 0.039 0.119 17,594       610            $100M-500M 67.5 111,014         950           0
Darlington Cty Bk           Darlington         SC 57.5 0.088 0.323 3,310         204            <$100M    55.0 10,259           243           0
Exchange Bk                 Estill             SC 57.5 0.069 0.49 3,847         115            <$100M    35.0 7,561             137           0
Woodruff FS & LA            Woodruff           SC 55.0 0.011 0.097 1,020         23              <$100M    45.0 5,415             44             0
Bank of Jefferson           Jefferson          SC 55.0 0.085 1 1,288         41              <$100M    30.0 1,288             41             0
First Cmnty Bk NA          Lexington          SC 55.0 0.027 0.121 14,589       581            $500M-$1B 60.0 90,783           922           0
Branch Bkg&TC of SC         Greenville         SC 55.0 0.015 0.063 110,367     5,087         $1B-$10B  57.5 747,236         8,521         0
Carolina B&TC               Lamar              SC 52.5 0.042 0.114 12,115       486            $100M-500M 60.0 70,779           741           0.006
Oconee Federal S&LS         Seneca             SC 50.0 0.002 0.182 542            16              $100M-500M 50.0 2,986             29             0
Cornerstone NB              Easley             SC 50.0 0.052 0.148 6,319         246            $100M-500M 62.5 36,847           369           0
First Reliance Bk           Florence           SC 50.0 0.027 0.068 11,904       568            $100M-500M 65.0 105,981         950           0
Pamplico B&TC              Pamplico           SC 47.5 0.052 1 973            19              <$100M    30.0 973                19             0
Capitalbank                 Greenwood          SC 47.5 0.022 0.083 14,733       574            $500M-$1B 57.5 107,239         1,005         0
Citizens B & LA            Greer              SC 45.0 0.004 0.064 373            8                <$100M    32.5 2,471             13             0
Islands Cmnty Bk NA         Beaufort           SC 45.0 0.051 0.183 3,512         111            <$100M    52.5 18,690           188           0
Commercial Bk               Honea Path         SC 45.0 0.037 0.254 3,941         171            $100M-500M 40.0 15,522           218           0
Heritage Cmnty Bk           Hartsville         SC 45.0 0.057 0.163 4,443         152            <$100M    52.5 22,347           233           0
Harbourside Community Bank  Hilton Head Island SC 42.5 0.005 0.06 197            6                <$100M    30.0 971                12             0
Clover Cmnty Bk             Clover             SC 42.5 0.044 0.158 4,413         199            $100M-500M 60.0 27,874           301           0
Bank of Anderson NA         Anderson           SC 42.5 0.033 0.147 5,116         201            $100M-500M 62.5 34,729           322           0
Sandhills Bk                North Myrtle Beach SC 40.0 0.044 0.144 2,900         209            <$100M    52.5 18,016           311           0
Bank of Clarendon           Manning            SC 40.0 0.031 0.142 4,903         219            $100M-500M 42.5 27,769           319           0
Tidelands Bk                Mount Pleasant     SC 40.0 0.026 0.108 7,759         244            $100M-500M 47.5 52,979           371           0
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Table 3B Expanded. Micro Business Lending Institutions in South Carolina Using Call Report Data, June 2006

Micro Business Lending (<$100k) Small Business Lending (<$1M)

Southcoast Cmnty Bk         Mount Pleasant     SC 40.0 0.018 0.09 8,993         364            $100M-500M 55.0 76,718           600           0
First NB of The South       Spartanburg        SC 40.0 0.024 0.07 9,326         323            $100M-500M 50.0 76,341           593           0
First South Bk              Spartanburg        SC 40.0 0.029 0.051 10,164       284            $100M-500M 65.0 106,230         664           0
Kingstree FS & LA           Kingstree          SC 37.5 0.002 0.121 47              1                <$100M    40.0 387                4               0
Johnsonville St Bk          Johnsonville       SC 37.5 0.02 1 440            49              <$100M    30.0 440                49             0
Seneca NB                   Seneca             SC 37.5 0.04 0.2 2,145         60              <$100M    50.0 10,705           98             0
Communitysouth Bk And Tr    Easley             SC 37.5 0.034 0.077 6,861         187            $100M-500M 57.5 63,041           393           0
Bankgreenville              Greenville         SC 35.0 0.036 0.211 741            21              <$100M    37.5 3,520             32             0
Crescent Bk                 Myrtle Beach       SC 35.0 0.023 0.067 7,641         252            $100M-500M 50.0 68,571           460           0
Greenville First Bk NA      Greenville         SC 35.0 0.022 0.051 9,866         310            $100M-500M 65.0 122,680         753           0
Abbeville S&La SSB        Abbeville          SC 32.5 0.016 0.23 1,323         46              <$100M    37.5 5,740             72             0
Lowcountry NB               Beaufort           SC 32.5 0.024 0.121 4,409         134            $100M-500M 37.5 30,485           225           0
Carolina NB&TC              Columbia           SC 32.5 0.03 0.068 5,475         184            $100M-500M 55.0 54,125           367           0
Bank of Westminster         Westminster        SC 30.0 0.024 0.257 706            16              <$100M    30.0 2,746             30             0
Carolina CMRL Bk            Allendale          SC 30.0 0.027 0.157 986            41              <$100M    42.5 6,283             66             0
Pinnacle Bk of SC           Greenville         SC 27.5 0.027 0.18 894            20              <$100M    17.5 3,515             30             0
Provident Cmnty Bk NA       Union              SC 27.5 0.015 0.086 5,764         176            $100M-500M 32.5 44,532           307           0
Atlantic Cmnty Bk           Bluffton           SC 22.5 0.011 0.198 431            26              <$100M    32.5 2,181             35             0
Community Firstbank         Charleston         SC 22.5 0.007 0.02 2,827         242            $100M-500M 40.0 63,156           472           0
Coastalstates Bk            Hilton Head Island SC 20.0 0.012 0.09 2,760         81              $100M-500M 22.5 18,520           149           0
Independence Nat Bk         Greenville         SC 17.5 0.02 0.046 1,195         49              <$100M    42.5 18,290           111           0
Harbor Nat Bk               Charleston         SC 10.0 0.007 0.025 293            10              <$100M    37.5 8,917             36             0
Palmetto Heritage Bk & Tr   Pawleys Island     SC 10.0 0.015 0.048 498            10              <$100M    25.0 6,687             23             0
Bankmeridian NA             Columbia           SC 10.0 0.012 0.048 587            11              <$100M    15.0 6,260             31             0

Note: Some states may have banks that are not ranked (NR) under the Total Rank column.
Small businesses seeking loans should also consider banks that participate in SBA loan programs. To locate an SBA preferred or certified lender near you call 1-800-8-ASK-SBA or visit
SBA's home page at http://www.sba.gov/services/financialassistance/7alenderprograms/.

Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, Office of Economic Research, from the Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve.
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